Keysight Technologies
Signal Studio for DFS Radar Profiles
N7607B
Technical Overview
–– Create Keysight Technologies, Inc. validated and performance optimized Dynamic Frequency
Selection (DFS) reference test signals, compliant with radar signals defined by FCC, ETSI
and Japan MIC
–– Generate multiple waveforms:

trial
Ordering Information
N7607B Signal Studio for DFS Radar Profiles
Model-Option Description
Connectivity
N7607B-1FP Connect to E4438C ESG
N7607B-2FP Connect to E8267D PSG
N7607B-3FP Connect to N5182/62 MXG, N5172 EXG
Capability
N7607B-EFP DFS Radar Profiles for FCC, ETSI and Japan MIC
Hardware configurations
To learn more about compatible
hardware and required configurations,
please visit:(www.keysight.com/